
CHIN7803: Theory and Method in Chinese Humanities 

Time schedule of 2025/26 

Date: 3/9, 10/9, 17/9, 24/9, 8/10, 22/10, 5/11, 12/11, 19/11, 26/11, 3/12 & 10/12 (Wednesday) 

Time: 14:00-16:00 (HKT) 

Mode: Face-to-face 

Language: English 

Course Teacher: Prof. Mark MEULENBELD (Tel: (852) 3917-2741 / Email: markm@hku.hk) 

Course outline:  

Session no. Date Time Venue Topic* 

Session 1 3 Sep 2025 (Wed) 14:00-16:00 CRT-7.30 Introduction 

Session 2 10 Sep 2025 (Wed) 14:00-16:00 CRT-7.30 How to Read? 

Session 3 17 Sep 2025 (Wed) 14:00-16:00 CRT-7.30 How to Write? 

Session 4 24 Sep 2025 (Wed) 14:00-16:00 CRT-7.30  How to Present? 

Session 5 8 Oct 2025 (Wed) 14:00-16:00 Fung Ping Shan Library Research Tools  

Session 6 22 Oct 2025 (Wed) 14:00-16:00 CRT-7.30 Chinese History & Culture (CHC) Theories 

Session 7 5 Nov 2025 (Wed) 14:00-16:00 CRT-7.30 Translation Theories 

Session 8 12 Nov 2025 (Wed) 14:00-16:00 CRT-7.30 Chinese Language & Literature (CLL) Theories 

Session 9 19 Nov 2025 (Wed) 14:00-16:00 CRT-7.30 Postcolonial Theories 

Session 10 26 Nov 2025 (Wed) 14:00-16:00 CRT-7.30 Other Influential Theories 

Session 11 3 Dec 2025 (Wed)  14:00-16:00 CRT-7.30 Student Presentations I 

Session 12 10 Dec 2025 (Wed) 14:00-16:00 CRT-7.30 Student Presentations II 

*The list of topics is tentative and may be adjusted on the basis of student constituency. 


